01/18/2024
02/20/2024
03/18/2024
04/18/2024
06/20/2024
07/18/2024
09/19/2024
10/17/2024
11/19/2024
12/19/2024

01/18/2024
02/20/2024
03/18/2024
04/18/2024
05/16/2024
06/20/2024
07/18/2024
08/15/2024
09/19/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
11/19/2024
12/19/2024

01/09/2024
02/15/2024
03/04/2024
04/04/2024
04/30/2024
06/12/2024
07/03/2024
07/03/2024
08/01/2024
09/03/2024
10/10/2024
11/05/2024
12/05/2024

Brodhead Water
Brodhead Water
Brodhead Water
Brodhead Water
Brodhead Water
Brodhead Water
Brodhead Water
Brodhead Water
Brodhead Water
Brodhead Water

Mount Vernon Water Works
Mount Vernon Water Works
Mount Vernon Water Works
Mount Vernon Water Works
Mount Vernon Water Works
Mount Vernon Water Works
Mount Vernon Water Works
Mount Vernon Water Works
Mount Vernon Water Works
Mount Vernon Water Works
Mount Vernon Water Works
Mount Vernon Water Works
Mount Vernon Water Works

Southern Madison Water
Southern Madison Water
Southern Madison Water
Southern Madison Water
Southern Madison Water
Southern Madison Water
Southern Madison Water
Southern Madison Water
Southern Madison Water
Southern Madison Water
Southern Madison Water
Southern Madison Water
Southern Madison Water

Amount Gallons
1,904.17 643,300
1,815.95 521,070
2,253.15 761,200
4.414.34 730,133
1,128.95 544,300
2,746.88 598,300
3,224.00 928,000

174.76 1,038,000
1,928.14 948,143
2,393.26 474,600

567,100
703,900
70,487.56 28,278,000
83,333.76 25,007,000
73,658.30 22,927,600
67,577.98
87,674.46 29,776,000
59,902.84 20,291,400
72,531.73 24,603,600
91,744.68 31,102,300
80,828.67 27,415,500
0.00 27,619,400
79,411.26 23,955,200
72,784.98 24,101,600
71,036.09 24,776,600
6,130.25 649,400
17.92 766,100
3,601.76 864,100
4,053.25
3,115.16 602,200
3,457.82 609,700
3,722.06 721,900
728,400
3,755.02 875,000
3,484.27 713,100
3,677.44 510,400
3,004.99 568,800
2,945.80 554,100



